OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition
No | | 1,.2/3 4/5 6/ 7 89 10| | Sum_
Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 31

1 | Ruuwe Schvede 2 3 3 3 5 2 2 3 3 2 -3 28
2  Viljar Kargenberg 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 +2 33

Small competition * 07.12.2025 16:21 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/990554
https://discgolfmetrix.com/990554

IR S N I N O O 2 OO N T T
Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 31

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.5
1
1
1

3.5
10

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

3 3 4.5 3 2.5 3

5 8 9 4 2 6
1 1

2 2 1 1 2

Small competition * 07.12.2025 16:21 (2)

2.5
3
1
1

30.5
-0.5
4
13
3

%

20%
65%
15%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/990554

